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Men / 9E / 14 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Dallas Hale1 4302
WOGA Frisco-TX

13.700 13.600 11.70014.150 12.10013.500 78.750
9.250 9.300 9.6509.500 9.6509.850 57.200

Prelims
Finals

135.950Combined Total:

Cameron Lee2 4303
WOGA Frisco-TX

13.450 12.350 13.20013.450 13.25013.700 79.400
9.250 9.250 9.6009.000 9.3509.750 56.200

Prelims
Finals

135.600Combined Total:

Fuzzy Benas3 4157
HGC-TX

13.050 11.900 12.25014.350 11.65012.800 76.000
9.200 9.450 8.9509.600 9.7509.350 56.300

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Oliver Zavela4 4055
Crenshaw's-TX

12.600 10.800 13.30013.300 12.40013.400 75.800
8.900 8.750 9.4508.800 9.2509.550 54.700

Prelims
Finals

130.500Combined Total:

Michael Artlip5 4156
HGC-TX

13.200 11.100 13.50012.050 11.00012.350 73.200
9.400 9.000 9.4508.500 9.5008.850 54.700

Prelims
Finals

127.900Combined Total:

Charlie Miles6 4293
Thornton's-TX

12.050 10.300 12.20012.600 11.25012.800 71.200
9.250 9.550 9.3009.000 9.5009.550 56.150

Prelims
Finals

127.350Combined Total:

Dylan Thomas7 4155
HGC-TX

11.900 11.300 13.05011.450 12.55011.800 72.050
9.350 8.850 9.4508.550 8.9509.250 54.400

Prelims
Finals

126.450Combined Total:

Logan McKeown8 4054
Crenshaw's-TX

12.600 11.750 11.10012.000 12.10012.300 71.850
8.600 8.900 9.4009.150 9.3008.800 54.150

Prelims
Finals

126.000Combined Total:

Caden Peacock9 4042
Champion Gym-TX

13.000 10.550 11.75012.100 11.75011.400 70.550
9.050 9.400 8.9008.250 9.0508.850 53.500

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

Robert Goss10 4312
WOGA Plano-TX

12.200 11.450 12.05012.350 11.50011.900 71.450
8.000 9.100 9.0008.200 9.0508.850 52.200

Prelims
Finals

123.650Combined Total:

Jacob Busby11 4012
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

12.700 11.700 11.80012.250 10.25011.900 70.600
8.650 9.100 8.8508.850 9.0508.500 53.000

Prelims
Finals

123.600Combined Total:

Aaron Stein12 4154
HGC-TX

12.550 9.950 11.50011.800 10.90012.300 69.000
8.400 7.900 9.2508.250 9.0008.850 51.650

Prelims
Finals

120.650Combined Total:

Rylee Crowe13 4053
Crenshaw's-TX

12.100 9.100 11.40011.500 11.95011.300 67.350
8.300 8.200 9.0508.000 8.8508.600 51.000

Prelims
Finals

118.350Combined Total:
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